
Round: Venue : Rades Athletics Stadium

Date  05/03/2024

Time : 17:25

L BIB Last Name First Name NPC Gender Class Electronic Score Rank

1

2 152 Wanjira Caroline KEN Female T54

3 201 Sanneh Fatou GAM Female T54

4 106 Benkrama Lamia ALG Female T54

5 402 Dabi Amal TUN Female T53

6

7

8

9

10

WPA TD :

        Women's 100 m T53/54
Tunis 5-7 March 2024

WIND:         m/s

Final

Referee

START LIST

3/4/2024   10:54 PM


